
 
Record NUSF (Relay) Location Date

WR  7:42.08 CHN-CHINA ROME (ITA) 30 JUL 2009

UR  7:53.88 USA-UNITED STATES GWANGJU (KOR) 07 JUL 2015

Heat 2 Event No. 25

Rank Lane
NUSF

Name
R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time

Behind

1 4 USA - UNITED STATES of AMERICA  8:02.04
MEITZ Kaersten France 0.83    28.66    59.22  1:30.04  2:00.49 (1) 2:00.49
MCHUGH Allyson Jane 0.58    28.94    59.19  1:29.96  2:00.55 (1) 4:01.04
SEIDT Asia Marie 0.39    28.17    58.55  1:29.40  2:00.10 (1) 6:01.14
FORDE Brooke Elizabet 0.42    28.25    58.54  1:29.68  2:00.90 (1) 8:02.04

2 5 JPN - JAPAN  8:03.62     1.58
OMOTO Rika 0.69    27.85    58.09  1:29.14  2:00.94 (2) 2:00.94
HASEGAWA Tsuzumi 0.15    27.82    58.13  1:29.83  2:01.88 (2) 4:02.82
TSUYUUCHI Wakaba 0.21    27.92    58.14  1:29.52  2:01.16 (3) 6:03.98
IGARASHI Chihiro 0.28    27.32    57.66  1:29.00  1:59.64 (2) 8:03.62

3 3 GBR - UNITED KINGDOM of.  8:04.64     2.60
JACKSON Jessica Maria 0.68    28.90    59.69  1:30.78  2:02.93 (5) 2:02.93
GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian 0.35    27.96    57.94  1:28.92  2:00.18 (3) 4:03.11
HATTERSLEY Camilla Mary 0.23    27.61    57.62  1:28.67  1:59.42 (2) 6:02.53
HOPE Lucy Rebecca 0.58    27.80    57.99  1:30.17  2:02.11 (3) 8:04.64

4 6 ITA - ITALY  8:05.02     2.98
CERACCHI Rachele 0.72    29.02    59.84  1:31.15  2:02.04 (3) 2:02.04
CAPONI Linda 0.15    28.27    58.80  1:30.17  2:01.18 (4) 4:03.22
BIAGIOLI Paola 0.00    27.92    58.75  1:30.04  2:01.51 (4) 6:04.73
MUSSO Erica 0.23    28.28    58.64  1:29.40  2:00.29 (4) 8:05.02

5 2 FRA - FRANCE  8:09.39     7.35
TOUATI Assia, Anais, N 0.68    29.03  1:00.28  1:31.51  2:02.18 (4) 2:02.18
ABERT Marion 0.44    27.98    58.63  1:29.98  2:01.66 (5) 4:03.84
VIGUIER Manon, Lea 0.40    28.94  1:00.43  1:32.28  2:03.71 (5) 6:07.55
MOREL Alizee, Marie-E 0.22    28.15    58.73  1:30.18  2:01.84 (5) 8:09.39

6 7 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC  8:22.41    20.37
KOPRIVOVA Vera 0.83    29.11  1:00.11  1:31.88  2:03.55 (6) 2:03.55
ZAVADOVA Barbora 0.29    28.26    59.73  1:31.56  2:03.68 (6) 4:07.23
ZAVADOVA Tereza 0.50    30.44  1:03.47  1:36.61  2:09.85 (6) 6:17.08
ELHENICKA Martina 0.31    28.69  1:00.63  1:33.95  2:05.33 (6) 8:22.41

7 1 HKG - HONG KONG, CHINA  8:36.89    34.85
WONG Yee Ching 0.69    29.37  1:01.38  1:33.61  2:06.59 (7) 2:06.59
YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei 0.14    28.67  1:00.50  1:32.72  2:04.88 (7) 4:11.47
YU Wai Ting 0.29    29.00  1:02.12  1:37.24  2:12.00 (7) 6:23.47
IP Rainbow 0.68    29.51  1:04.00  1:39.19  2:13.42 (7) 8:36.89

8 8 PHI - PHILIPPINES 11:34.79  3:32.75
MATABUENA Carmenrose 0.81    31.28  1:07.78  1:47.01  2:26.30 (8) 2:26.30
OLIVEROS Trisha Anne 0.56    35.21  1:16.85  2:01.12  2:45.25 (8) 5:11.55
RODGERS Joy 0.33    35.42  1:17.91  2:03.65  2:48.04 (8) 7:59.59
ESTAL Princess Bernad 0.60    46.27  1:42.47  2:39.67  3:35.20 (8) 11:34.79

Legend:
R.T. Reaction time UR Universiade Record WR World record
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